ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

m Washington County Jail
SN STARg

TP
c& P& = 15015 62nd St. N,
\@ 7 Stillwater, MN 55082

BN 655000 Active Inmates as of: 2/13/2026 10:00:09 PM
‘Inmate Count: 97 ‘
‘Last Name First Name Mi JID # Booking Date |[Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘
AKHIGBE Alfred J00019620 02/05/26 2602074 8
ALLEN Laveal O'neal J00026299 12/19/25 2512257 56
AQUINO MARTINEZ Denis Rigoberto J00025950 11/04/25 2511062 101
ARAB Musharaf Zainab J00024337 04/24/25 2504377 295
BELGARDE Kyle Kent J00026171 01/12/26 2601186 32
BENNER Matthew Jacob J00002530 12/29/25 2512377 46
BEOH Myron Rico J00026640 02/01/26 2602007 12
BERGLOF Brian Thomas J00026619 01/30/26 2601470 14
BLAND Nahshon Latroy J00025196 08/08/25 2508124 189
BRANCH James Robert J00012323 11/12/25 2511210 93
BRUNNER Riley Robert J00002804 01/24/26 2601351 05/20/26 20
CARLEY Erica R J00026732 02/12/26 2602185 01/01/00 1
CIOTTA Cory Michael J00013125 01/29/26 2601433 15
CLARK Nathaniel Michael J00016827 11/23/25 2511400 82

Eugene

DAY Jabarrie Romalichi J00026744 02/13/26 2602212 0
DEHNE Mikayla Ann J00026673 02/05/26 2602073

DIXON Tom Joseph J00000616 12/13/25 2512160 62
ELLENBERGER Richard Allen J00024499 05/10/25 2505149 01/01/00 279
FASTHORSE Trina Michelle J00019567 01/14/26 2601217 02/26/26 30
FEIG Steven Scott J00025440 01/28/26 2601424 16
FRANCO Tyler Alonzo J00017392 02/13/26 2602202 0
GARCIA VELAZCO Antonio Dejesus J00002174 03/17/25 2503256 333
GERST John Albert J00018672 02/11/26 2602161 2
GILPIN Norman Harold J00021127 01/02/26 2601035 02/26/26 42
GOBELY Timothy Joseph J00020234 01/09/26 2601129 35
GRONAU Trenton Earl J00007187 05/15/25 2505220 01/01/00 274
HAMILTON Rahim J00026694 02/07/26 2602115 6
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Active Inmates as of: 2/13/2026 10:00:09 PM

Washington County Jail
C'\%h%g \? 15015 62nd St. N.
‘Inmate Count: 97
‘Last Name First Name Ml
HARDER Grant Asa
HASSAN Abdek Hashi
HASTINGS Robert Ellis
HAYES Dawn Marie
HEYWOOD Alan Randolph
HOFFMAN Jesse Kyle
HOYER Cody Nathaniel
HUMPHREY Lamont Douglas
JACKSON Ramone Dj'zahn
JACKSON Sebastian Edward-

Dale

JOHNSON Christopher Michael
KLINDT Christopher John
KNIGHT Jovan Joshua
KNOBLAUCH Brittany Marie
KNOBLAUCH Eric Daniel
LEDOUX Austin Ryan
LEIGH Adam Thaddeus
LEONARD Tija Akeem
LOFQUIST Tyler James
LUND Shane Robert
MALONE Devione Leeante
MCCARTHY Benjamin Joseph
MENDOZA Cristian Alberto
SANCHEZ
MEYER William Henry lii
MILTON Khalil Sheed
MOBLEY Douglas Levon

v1.2 8/25

JID #
J00024469

J00025376
J00025955
J00020343
J00007432
J00000188
J00017473
J00026678
J00022036
J00026703

J00015070
J00024353
J00019406
J00025547
J00025548
J00018951
J00021394
J00021967
J00022262
J00013903
J00020400
J00022792
J00026514

JO0009186
J00025611
J00019931

Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘

01/11/26
12/12/25
11/05/25
02/06/26
02/06/26
01/20/26
08/21/25
02/06/26
07/18/24
02/08/26

04/24/25
04/25/25
08/11/23
02/08/26
01/11/26
02/13/26
01/30/26
01/08/26
07/11/25
02/09/26
03/12/24
08/31/25
01/17/26

02/09/26
09/23/25
10/15/23

DATE 02/13/2026 TIME 10:00:09

2601155
2512153
2511081
2602092
2602083
2601299
2508351
2602082
2407276
2602129

2504380
2504403
2308131
2602126
2601168
2602206
2601461
2601104
2507170
2602149
2403142
2508514
2601265

2602130
2509363
2310204

03/17/26

01/01/00

01/01/00

03/04/26

03/03/26

02/28/26

33
63
100

24

176

575

295
294
917

33

14

36

217

703

166
27

143
852
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Washington County Jail
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Active Inmates as of: 2/13/2026 10:00:09 PM

‘Inmate Count: 97

‘Last Name
MOHAMED

MORUA
NELSON
NIX
OLSON
PARHAM

PEPER
PETERSON
PORTER
RANALLO
RIVERA
ROMERO PINTO
RUDDY
SCHAUER
SCHNEIDER
SCHWENDEMAN
SEATON

SHAW

SHERWOOD-
GABRIELSON

SHORTER
SIMON
SIMS
SMITH
SMITH
STEGEMAN
SYLER
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First Name
Mohamed

Israel
Thomas
Avante
Wesley

Jonathan

Stacy
Thomas
Marino
Jonathan
Felix

Kira
Clayton
William
Zachary
Cody
Alexander
Chris
Christopher

Deontai
Travis
Cebrian
Andrew
Darren
Jeffrey
Robert

Ml
Abdi

Joseph
Maurice
James

Gregory
Kimble

Blair
Charles
Kennard
Tyler
Johnson
Milany
Matthew
Joseph
Boyer
John
Charles
O'brien

Michael Eric
Lee

Omar

David
Demetrius
Lyle

Harrison

JID #
J00025182

J00015319
J00022428
J00021480
J00022613
JO0003931

J00017419
J00019075
J00025886
J00025849
J00012541
J00025944
J00023304
J00010699
J00023788
J00025022
J00002416
J00018568
J00015296

J00022884
J00025427
J00021979
J00021866
J00020298
J00026216
J00026740

Booking Date |Booking#

02/13/26
01/20/26
02/04/26
02/04/25
01/27/26
12/13/25

01/09/26
02/08/26
02/13/26
02/07/26
01/22/26
11/03/25
01/05/26
12/23/25
11/15/25
07/19/25
12/03/25
04/30/23
01/15/26

10/29/24
09/02/25
01/20/26
02/01/26
02/03/26
12/07/25
02/13/26

DATE 02/13/2026 TIME 10:00:09

2602201
2601295
2602057
2502056
2601409
2512171

2601123
2602120
2602205
2602112
2601323
2511063
2601066
2512317
2511251
2507294
2512038
2304430
2601236

2410438
2509024
2601294
2602014
2602033
2512092
2602191

Release Est. |# Days ‘

01/01/00
03/28/26

01/01/00

09/08/26

02/20/26

02/16/26

02/20/26

0
24
9
374
17
62

35

22
102
39
52
90
209
72
1020
29

472
164
24
12
10
68
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Washington County Jail

S/ P =" 15015 62nd St. N.
- @gf Stillwater, MN 55082
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%& 651-430-7900 Active Inmates as of: 2/13/2026 10:00:09 PM
‘Inmate Count: 97 ‘
‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days ‘
THAO Michel Vang Soua J00024748 02/13/26 2602215 02/15/26 0
THAO Mua J00026741 02/13/26 2602198 0
THOMPSON Leah Ann J00012808 01/24/26 2601357 20
TOBIN Miranda Rose J00026743 02/13/26 2602203 0
TYRA William Harrison J00001289 10/21/25 2510318 115
VICKSTROM Tory Linton J00025042 02/11/26 2602172 2
WAGON Charles Lamont J00026742 02/13/26 2602199 0
WALSH Quentin Ray J00026524 01/18/26 2601278 26
WAPLES WARD Lawson Tolentine J00010088 12/19/25 2512258 01/01/00 56
WEST Johnny Sherman J00016319 02/12/26 2602187 1
WILEY Billy Ray J00024935 07/09/25 2507126 219
WILLIAMS Jihad Muwatta JO0000610 02/11/26 2602173 2
WILLIAMS Randy Lawrence JO0009702 01/18/26 2601285 26
WILLIAMS Tyrone James J00026720 02/10/26 2602159 3
WOODSON Edward Antoine J00025982 01/28/26 2601419 16
WUNDERLICH Trevor Joseph J00009455 09/18/24 2409284 513
YANG Touyer J00026659 02/03/26 2602043 10
YOUNG EL Abdul Aziz J00018981 01/21/26 2601310 23
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