

ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT



Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: **2/13/2026 10:00:09 PM**

Inmate Count: 97

Last Name	First Name	MI	JID #	Booking Date	Booking#	Release Est.	# Days
AKHIGBE	Alfred		J00019620	02/05/26	2602074		8
ALLEN	Laveal	O'neal	J00026299	12/19/25	2512257		56
AQUINO MARTINEZ	Denis	Rigoberto	J00025950	11/04/25	2511062		101
ARAB	Musharaf	Zainab	J00024337	04/24/25	2504377		295
BELGARDE	Kyle	Kent	J00026171	01/12/26	2601186		32
BENNER	Matthew	Jacob	J00002530	12/29/25	2512377		46
BEOH	Myron	Rico	J00026640	02/01/26	2602007		12
BERGLOF	Brian	Thomas	J00026619	01/30/26	2601470		14
BLAND	Nahshon	Latroy	J00025196	08/08/25	2508124		189
BRANCH	James	Robert	J00012323	11/12/25	2511210		93
BRUNNER	Riley	Robert	J00002804	01/24/26	2601351	05/20/26	20
CARLEY	Erica	R	J00026732	02/12/26	2602185	01/01/00	1
CIOTTA	Cory	Michael	J00013125	01/29/26	2601433		15
CLARK	Nathaniel	Michael Eugene	J00016827	11/23/25	2511400		82
DAY	Jabarrie	Romalichi	J00026744	02/13/26	2602212		0
DEHNE	Mikayla	Ann	J00026673	02/05/26	2602073		8
DIXON	Tom	Joseph	J00000616	12/13/25	2512160		62
ELLENBERGER	Richard	Allen	J00024499	05/10/25	2505149	01/01/00	279
FASTHORSE	Trina	Michelle	J00019567	01/14/26	2601217	02/26/26	30
FEIG	Steven	Scott	J00025440	01/28/26	2601424		16
FRANCO	Tyler	Alonzo	J00017392	02/13/26	2602202		0
GARCIA VELAZCO	Antonio	Dejesus	J00002174	03/17/25	2503256		333
GERST	John	Albert	J00018672	02/11/26	2602161		2
GILPIN	Norman	Harold	J00021127	01/02/26	2601035	02/26/26	42
GOBELY	Timothy	Joseph	J00020234	01/09/26	2601129		35
GRONAU	Trenton	Earl	J00007187	05/15/25	2505220	01/01/00	274
HAMILTON	Rahim		J00026694	02/07/26	2602115		6

ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT



Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: **2/13/2026 10:00:09 PM**

Inmate Count: 97

Last Name	First Name	MI	JID #	Booking Date	Booking#	Release Est.	# Days
HARDER	Grant	Asa	J00024469	01/11/26	2601155		33
HASSAN	Abdek	Hashi	J00025376	12/12/25	2512153		63
HASTINGS	Robert	Ellis	J00025955	11/05/25	2511081		100
HAYES	Dawn	Marie	J00020343	02/06/26	2602092	03/17/26	7
HEYWOOD	Alan	Randolph	J00007432	02/06/26	2602083		7
HOFFMAN	Jesse	Kyle	J00000188	01/20/26	2601299		24
HOYER	Cody	Nathaniel	J00017473	08/21/25	2508351		176
HUMPHREY	Lamont	Douglas	J00026678	02/06/26	2602082		7
JACKSON	Ramone	Dj'zahn	J00022036	07/18/24	2407276	01/01/00	575
JACKSON	Sebastian	Edward-Dale	J00026703	02/08/26	2602129		5
JOHNSON	Christopher	Michael	J00015070	04/24/25	2504380		295
KLINDT	Christopher	John	J00024353	04/25/25	2504403		294
KNIGHT	Jovan	Joshua	J00019406	08/11/23	2308131		917
KNOBLAUCH	Brittany	Marie	J00025547	02/08/26	2602126	01/01/00	5
KNOBLAUCH	Eric	Daniel	J00025548	01/11/26	2601168		33
LEDOUX	Austin	Ryan	J00018951	02/13/26	2602206		0
LEIGH	Adam	Thaddeus	J00021394	01/30/26	2601461	03/04/26	14
LEONARD	Tija	Akeem	J00021967	01/08/26	2601104		36
LOFQUIST	Tyler	James	J00022262	07/11/25	2507170	03/03/26	217
LUND	Shane	Robert	J00013903	02/09/26	2602149		4
MALONE	Devione	Leeante	J00020400	03/12/24	2403142		703
MCCARTHY	Benjamin	Joseph	J00022792	08/31/25	2508514		166
MENDOZA SANCHEZ	Cristian	Alberto	J00026514	01/17/26	2601265		27
MEYER	William	Henry Iii	J00009186	02/09/26	2602130	02/28/26	4
MILTON	Khalil	Sheed	J00025611	09/23/25	2509363		143
MOBLEY	Douglas	Levon	J00019931	10/15/23	2310204		852

ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT



Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: **2/13/2026 10:00:09 PM**

Inmate Count: 97

Last Name	First Name	MI	JID #	Booking Date	Booking#	Release Est.	# Days
MOHAMED	Mohamed	Abdi	J00025182	02/13/26	2602201	01/01/00	0
MORUA	Israel		J00015319	01/20/26	2601295	03/28/26	24
NELSON	Thomas	Joseph	J00022428	02/04/26	2602057		9
NIX	Avante	Maurice	J00021480	02/04/25	2502056		374
OLSON	Wesley	James	J00022613	01/27/26	2601409		17
PARHAM	Jonathan	Gregory Kimble	J00003931	12/13/25	2512171	01/01/00	62
PEPER	Stacy	Blair	J00017419	01/09/26	2601123	09/08/26	35
PETERSON	Thomas	Charles	J00019075	02/08/26	2602120		5
PORTER	Marino	Kennard	J00025886	02/13/26	2602205		0
RANALLO	Jonathan	Tyler	J00025849	02/07/26	2602112		6
RIVERA	Felix	Johnson	J00012541	01/22/26	2601323		22
ROMERO PINTO	Kira	Milany	J00025944	11/03/25	2511063		102
RUDDY	Clayton	Matthew	J00023304	01/05/26	2601066	02/20/26	39
SCHAUER	William	Joseph	J00010699	12/23/25	2512317		52
SCHNEIDER	Zachary	Boyer	J00023788	11/15/25	2511251		90
SCHWENDEMAN	Cody	John	J00025022	07/19/25	2507294		209
SEATON	Alexander	Charles	J00002416	12/03/25	2512038		72
SHAW	Chris	O'brien	J00018568	04/30/23	2304430		1020
SHERWOOD-GABRIELSON	Christopher		J00015296	01/15/26	2601236	02/16/26	29
SHORTER	Deontai	Michael Eric	J00022884	10/29/24	2410438		472
SIMON	Travis	Lee	J00025427	09/02/25	2509024		164
SIMS	Cebrian	Omar	J00021979	01/20/26	2601294		24
SMITH	Andrew	David	J00021866	02/01/26	2602014	02/20/26	12
SMITH	Darren	Demetrius	J00020298	02/03/26	2602033		10
STEGEMAN	Jeffrey	Lyle	J00026216	12/07/25	2512092		68
SYLER	Robert	Harrison	J00026740	02/13/26	2602191		0

ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT



Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: **2/13/2026 10:00:09 PM**

Inmate Count: 97

Last Name	First Name	MI	JID #	Booking Date	Booking#	Release Est.	# Days
THAO	Michel	Vang Soua	J00024748	02/13/26	2602215	02/15/26	0
THAO	Mua		J00026741	02/13/26	2602198		0
THOMPSON	Leah	Ann	J00012808	01/24/26	2601357		20
TOBIN	Miranda	Rose	J00026743	02/13/26	2602203		0
TYRA	William	Harrison	J00001289	10/21/25	2510318		115
VICKSTROM	Tory	Linton	J00025042	02/11/26	2602172		2
WAGON	Charles	Lamont	J00026742	02/13/26	2602199		0
WALSH	Quentin	Ray	J00026524	01/18/26	2601278		26
WAPLES WARD	Lawson	Tolentine	J00010088	12/19/25	2512258	01/01/00	56
WEST	Johnny	Sherman	J00016319	02/12/26	2602187		1
WILEY	Billy	Ray	J00024935	07/09/25	2507126		219
WILLIAMS	Jihad	Muwatta	J00000610	02/11/26	2602173		2
WILLIAMS	Randy	Lawrence	J00009702	01/18/26	2601285		26
WILLIAMS	Tyrone	James	J00026720	02/10/26	2602159		3
WOODSON	Edward	Antoine	J00025982	01/28/26	2601419		16
WUNDERLICH	Trevor	Joseph	J00009455	09/18/24	2409284		513
YANG	Touyer		J00026659	02/03/26	2602043		10
YOUNG EL	Abdul	Aziz	J00018981	01/21/26	2601310		23